	ATTORNEYS 
	INIT
	TITLE
	EMAIL

	Amy Ashworth 
	AKA
	Commonwealth’s Attorney
	AAshworth@pwcgov.org 

	Amanda Zadrozny 
	AMZ
	Sr. Asst CA
	Azadrozny@pwcgov.org 

	Alexander Brandler
	AB
	Asst CA
	ABrandler@pwcgov.org 

	Andrew Pruitt
	AJP
	Sr. Asst CA
	APruitt@pwcgov.org

	Anthony “Tony” Kostelecky 
	AK
	Chief of Staff
	AKostelecky@pwcgov.org

	Bob McClain
	RDM
	Sr. Asst CA
	BMcClain@pwcgov.org

	Bridget Corridon
	BAC
	Asst. CA
	BCorridon@pwcgov.org

	Christopher “Chris” Morehouse 
	CBM
	Assistant CA
	CMorehouse@pwcgov.org  

	Collin Crookenden 
	CCC
	Asst CA
	CCrookenden@pwcgov.org

	Curt Baranyk 
	CWB
	Sr. Asst CA
	CBaranyk@pwcgov.org

	Dircia Schubert 
	DDS
	Sr. Asst CA
	DSchubert@pwcgov.org

	Don Goodman 
	DPG
	Sr. Asst CA
	DGoodman@pwcgov.org

	Donshur Oliver 
	DLO
	Asst. CA
	DOliver1@pwcgov.org

	Duffey Valentine 
	MDV
	Asst CA
	Duffey.Valentine@pwcgov.org

	Elena Lowe
	EGL
	Sr. Asst. CA
	ELowe@pwcgov.org

	Janina Crenshaw
	JRC
	Asst. CA
	jcrenshaw@pwcgov.org

	Jennifer Holsclaw 
	JLH
	Asst CA
	JHolsclaw@pwcgov.org

	Jibran Muhammad 
	JSM
	Asst CA
	JMuhammad@pwcgov.org

	Kara Graham 
	KEG
	Asst CA
	KEGraham@pwcgov.org

	Kathleen Bilton
	KMB
	Sr. Asst CA
	kbilton@pwcgov.org

	Kevin Leahy
	KLL
	Sr. Asst. CA
	Kleahy@pwcgov.org

	Katie Pavluchuk 
	KAP
	Deputy CA
	KPavluchuk@pwcgov.org

	Kimberly Hackbarth 
	KH
	Staff Attorney 
	KHackbarth@pwcgov.org 

	Kristi Caturano 
	KMC
	Asst CA
	KCaturano@pwcgov.org

	Kristina “Kristi” Robinson 
	KLR
	Chief Deputy CA
	KMRobinson@pwcgov.org

	Lavonda Graham Williams
	LGW
	Sr Asst CA
	LGWilliams@pwcgov.org

	Marcia Payne
	MOP
	Sr. Asst. CA
	mopayne@pwcgov.org

	William “Mike” Phipps 
	WMP
	Deputy CA
	WPhipps@pwcgov.org

	Raissa Nina Wilbur
	RDW
	Asst. CA
	rwilbur@pwcgov.org

	Regan Kline 
	JRK
	Deputy CA
	RKline@pwcgov.org

	Sam Flournoy 
	SDF
	Deputy Chief of Staff
	SFlournoy@pwcgov.org

	Iram Ashraf 
	IA
	Asst CA
	IAshraf@pwcgov.org

	Tara Mooney 
	TJM
	Deputy CA
	TMooney@pwcgov.org

	Teresa Polinske 
	TAP
	Deputy CA
	TPolinske@pwcgov.org

	Thomas Scartz
	TES
	Staff Attorney
	tscartz@pwcgov.org
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